### HILLIARD TOWN COUNCIL MEETING

Hilliard Town Hall / Council Chambers 15859 West County Road 108 Post Office Box 249 Hilliard, FL 32046

### **TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS**

Floyd L. Vanzant, Mayor John P. Beasley, Council President Kenny Sims, Council Pro Tem Lee Pickett, Councilman Jared Wollitz, Councilman Callie Kay Bishop, Councilwoman

#### **STAFF**

Lisa Purvis, Town Clerk Richie Rowe, Public Works Director Gabe Whittenburg, Parks & Rec Director

## TOWN ATTORNEY

Christian Waugh

# Joint Workshop Agenda HELD AT THE NASSAU COUNTY FAIR GROUNDS Monday, March 22, 2021 at 6:00 PM

Call to Order
Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

### **TOH Members**

Mayor Floyd Vanzant

Council President John Beasley, Recreation Commissioner

Council Pro Tem Kenny Sims, Streets Commissioner

Council Members Lee Pickett, Water & Sewer Commissioner

Council Member Jared Wollitz, Fire Commissioner

Council Member Callie Kay Bishop, Airpark Commissioner

Town Clerk Lisa Purvis

Public Works Director Ritchie Rowe

Parks & Recreation Director Gabe Whittenburg

### **TOC Members**

Mayor Matthew Davis

Council President Ken Bass, Fire Commissioner

Council Member Jacquelyn Fleming, Water & Sewer Commissioner

Council Member David Mellecker, Planning & Zoning Commissioner

Council Member Janet Shaw, Parks & Recreation Commissioner / Town Promotions

Council Member Ashton Vargas, Streets Commissioner

Town Clerk Stephanie Knagge

Town Treasure Donna Kirk

Town Manager - Public Works Director Michael Williams

ITEM-1 Fireworks Display Joint Workshop Discussion

### **ADJOURNMENT**

**Persons with disabilities requiring accommodations** in order to participate in this program or activity should contact the Town Clerk at (904) 845-3555 at least seventy-two hours in advance to request such accommodations.